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TOTAL RESI CAR SPACES

RESI SERVICE
RETAIL SERVICE
VISITOR
RETAIL

CARWASH

CAR SHARE
MOTOBIKE
BIKE
STORAGES

46
INCL. 8 TANDEM
INCL. 5 ACC
4
1
12 (INCL. 1 ACC)
6 (INCL. 1 ACC, 2 TANDEM)

2

6
6
68
92

TOTAL SUMMARY

TOTAL RESI CAR SPACES
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VISITOR
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BIKE
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258 TOTAL RESI
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INCL. 23 ACC
4
1
12 (INCL. 1 ACC)
6 (INCL. 1 ACC)
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